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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics for IHF
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IHF Official System

ANG NED

:13 17

NED ANG

:34 29

ROUND    6 MATCH    79 120701079-21-1/1
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   79

120701079-14-1/2

Vodova New hall

08/07/2012  15:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

VAN DUNEN Valdem

YANDA Jocelina

EDUARDO Isabel

MACHADO Juliana 

KASSOMA Albertin

QUINZOLE Iovania

LUCEU Wilma

LUIS Sara

KANKA Ngalula

MAMBRIO A.

SANTOS Catiana

ROQUE Antonica

VENANCIO Liliana

VAN DUNEN Valdem

LUCEU Wilma

SANTOS Catiana

Total

Total  
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29/62
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2/6

2/13

11/45
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ANGOLA(ANG)

(COURT PLAYER)

11

6

5

1

4

2

6

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

9

2
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3

 37.9%

 60.0%

 62.5%

 14.3%

 80.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:33:35

00:55:16

00:04:43

00:58:17

00:53:39

00:34:49

00:10:45

00:29:20

00:31:57

00:13:14

00:15:40

00:27:54

00:48:03

00:33:35

00:10:45

00:15:40

TIME
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XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

PRESIDENT CUP

ROUND   6

GROUP   X

MATCH   79

120701079-14-2/2

Vodova New hall

08/07/2012  15:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BOOTSMAN Celine

V DORST Larissa

WESTER Tess

M. Celine

WILMSEN Melissa

PRAK Lotte

KORNET Monika

MALESTEIN Angela

HOEKSTRA Sanne

VOLLEBREGT Kelly

DULFER Kelly

KNIPPENBORG Lynn

ABBINGH Lois

S. Myrthe

BOOTSMAN Celine

WESTER Tess

Total

Total  
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3

5

6

7
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0/1
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0/1
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34/53

8/24

5/18

13/42
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100%

 66.7%
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 77.8%

 66.7%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

6

1

16

2
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5
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1

1
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6

7

17

1

2

 45.0%

100.0%

 14.3%

 94.1%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:30:00

00:00:00

00:30:00

00:46:24

00:14:55

00:48:43

00:23:17

00:38:03

00:48:02

00:26:31

00:34:18

00:21:33

00:35:58

00:10:09

00:30:00

00:30:00

TIME

NETHERLANDS(NED)

Copyright: 08/07/2012IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft17:00:02



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   6 MATCH   79 120701079-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 VAN DUNEN Valdem 3 YANDA Jocelina 7 EDUARDO Isabel 8 MACHADO Juliana  9 KASSOMA Albertin 10 QUINZOLE Iovania 12 LUCEU Wilma 13 LUIS Sara 

14 KANKA Ngalula 15 MAMBRIO A. 16 SANTOS Catiana 17 ROQUE Antonica 18 VENANCIO Liliana    

NETHERLAND

 1 BOOTSMAN Celine  2 V DORST Larissa  3 WESTER Tess  5 M. Celine  6 WILMSEN Melissa  7 PRAK Lotte  10 KORNET Monika  11 MALESTEIN 

 12 HOEKSTRA Sanne  13 VOLLEBREGT  14 DULFER Kelly  15 KNIPPENBORG  19 ABBINGH Lois  20 S. Myrthe   

ANGOLA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

1/7 16/17

4/5 0/0

2/3 2/2

1/3

5/6

4/5

0/2

1/2

7/18

3/5

1/6

2/23/12

1/3

0/4

3/5

2/2

2/2

3/4

 1 VAN DUNEN Valdem

 12 LUCEU Wilma

 16 SANTOS Catiana

 1 BOOTSMAN Celine

 3 WESTER Tess

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

   Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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2/6   1/1     1/7

2/2             1/5

0/2             0/3

0/1             1/1

0/1             0/2

1/1                  

0/3   0/1     0/1

1/2   0/2     1/3

0/1                  

2/4   0/2     1/4

2/3   1/2          

0/3   2/2     0/4

1/4   0/1     1/2

1/2   0/1     0/2

0/1             2/5
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